
Rounding to the Nearest 5 Pounds (A)
Name: Date:

Round each pound amount to the nearest 5 pounds.
The≈ sign means approximately equal to.

1. £41.33≈ 2. £96.79≈

3. £191.19≈ 4. £412.77≈

5. £95.33≈ 6. £173.47≈

7. £407.16≈ 8. £46.03≈

9. £346.79≈ 10. £253.46≈

11. £58.87≈ 12. £94.83≈

13. £240.37≈ 14. £480.96≈

15. £179.67≈ 16. £121.09≈

17. £104.04≈ 18. £16.43≈

19. £328.76≈ 20. £201.97≈
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Rounding to the Nearest 5 Pounds (A) Answers
Name: Date:

Round each pound amount to the nearest 5 pounds.
The≈ sign means approximately equal to.

1. £41.33≈ £40.00 2. £96.79≈ £95.00

3. £191.19≈ £190.00 4. £412.77≈ £415.00

5. £95.33≈ £95.00 6. £173.47≈ £175.00

7. £407.16≈ £405.00 8. £46.03≈ £45.00

9. £346.79≈ £345.00 10. £253.46≈ £255.00

11. £58.87≈ £60.00 12. £94.83≈ £95.00

13. £240.37≈ £240.00 14. £480.96≈ £480.00

15. £179.67≈ £180.00 16. £121.09≈ £120.00

17. £104.04≈ £105.00 18. £16.43≈ £15.00

19. £328.76≈ £330.00 20. £201.97≈ £200.00
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Rounding to the Nearest 5 Pounds (B)
Name: Date:

Round each pound amount to the nearest 5 pounds.
The≈ sign means approximately equal to.

1. £278.06≈ 2. £370.35≈

3. £378.12≈ 4. £219.80≈

5. £410.74≈ 6. £378.38≈

7. £100.70≈ 8. £49.31≈

9. £84.96≈ 10. £443.50≈

11. £465.86≈ 12. £472.60≈

13. £165.21≈ 14. £448.26≈

15. £198.57≈ 16. £241.10≈

17. £24.69≈ 18. £367.52≈

19. £274.97≈ 20. £81.57≈
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Rounding to the Nearest 5 Pounds (B) Answers
Name: Date:

Round each pound amount to the nearest 5 pounds.
The≈ sign means approximately equal to.

1. £278.06≈ £280.00 2. £370.35≈ £370.00

3. £378.12≈ £380.00 4. £219.80≈ £220.00

5. £410.74≈ £410.00 6. £378.38≈ £380.00

7. £100.70≈ £100.00 8. £49.31≈ £50.00

9. £84.96≈ £85.00 10. £443.50≈ £445.00

11. £465.86≈ £465.00 12. £472.60≈ £475.00

13. £165.21≈ £165.00 14. £448.26≈ £450.00

15. £198.57≈ £200.00 16. £241.10≈ £240.00

17. £24.69≈ £25.00 18. £367.52≈ £370.00

19. £274.97≈ £275.00 20. £81.57≈ £80.00
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Rounding to the Nearest 5 Pounds (C)
Name: Date:

Round each pound amount to the nearest 5 pounds.
The≈ sign means approximately equal to.

1. £489.49≈ 2. £403.41≈

3. £375.37≈ 4. £436.22≈

5. £436.08≈ 6. £250.98≈

7. £413.65≈ 8. £266.97≈

9. £476.48≈ 10. £370.07≈

11. £122.24≈ 12. £177.56≈

13. £139.90≈ 14. £234.00≈

15. £419.62≈ 16. £200.11≈

17. £87.15≈ 18. £314.12≈

19. £223.41≈ 20. £398.96≈
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Rounding to the Nearest 5 Pounds (C) Answers
Name: Date:

Round each pound amount to the nearest 5 pounds.
The≈ sign means approximately equal to.

1. £489.49≈ £490.00 2. £403.41≈ £405.00

3. £375.37≈ £375.00 4. £436.22≈ £435.00

5. £436.08≈ £435.00 6. £250.98≈ £250.00

7. £413.65≈ £415.00 8. £266.97≈ £265.00

9. £476.48≈ £475.00 10. £370.07≈ £370.00

11. £122.24≈ £120.00 12. £177.56≈ £180.00

13. £139.90≈ £140.00 14. £234.00≈ £235.00

15. £419.62≈ £420.00 16. £200.11≈ £200.00

17. £87.15≈ £85.00 18. £314.12≈ £315.00

19. £223.41≈ £225.00 20. £398.96≈ £400.00
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Rounding to the Nearest 5 Pounds (D)
Name: Date:

Round each pound amount to the nearest 5 pounds.
The≈ sign means approximately equal to.

1. £83.88≈ 2. £265.78≈

3. £479.15≈ 4. £307.74≈

5. £204.53≈ 6. £19.56≈

7. £367.61≈ 8. £309.88≈

9. £41.55≈ 10. £79.01≈

11. £106.51≈ 12. £451.16≈

13. £298.39≈ 14. £20.32≈

15. £125.48≈ 16. £361.34≈

17. £471.36≈ 18. £369.45≈

19. £474.95≈ 20. £440.98≈
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Rounding to the Nearest 5 Pounds (D) Answers
Name: Date:

Round each pound amount to the nearest 5 pounds.
The≈ sign means approximately equal to.

1. £83.88≈ £85.00 2. £265.78≈ £265.00

3. £479.15≈ £480.00 4. £307.74≈ £310.00

5. £204.53≈ £205.00 6. £19.56≈ £20.00

7. £367.61≈ £370.00 8. £309.88≈ £310.00

9. £41.55≈ £40.00 10. £79.01≈ £80.00

11. £106.51≈ £105.00 12. £451.16≈ £450.00

13. £298.39≈ £300.00 14. £20.32≈ £20.00

15. £125.48≈ £125.00 16. £361.34≈ £360.00

17. £471.36≈ £470.00 18. £369.45≈ £370.00

19. £474.95≈ £475.00 20. £440.98≈ £440.00
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Rounding to the Nearest 5 Pounds (E)
Name: Date:

Round each pound amount to the nearest 5 pounds.
The≈ sign means approximately equal to.

1. £333.03≈ 2. £211.14≈

3. £371.05≈ 4. £278.00≈

5. £281.23≈ 6. £275.79≈

7. £361.68≈ 8. £242.32≈

9. £62.47≈ 10. £460.62≈

11. £111.11≈ 12. £178.36≈

13. £464.82≈ 14. £96.02≈

15. £297.17≈ 16. £99.88≈

17. £221.91≈ 18. £244.42≈

19. £316.33≈ 20. £205.58≈
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Rounding to the Nearest 5 Pounds (E) Answers
Name: Date:

Round each pound amount to the nearest 5 pounds.
The≈ sign means approximately equal to.

1. £333.03≈ £335.00 2. £211.14≈ £210.00

3. £371.05≈ £370.00 4. £278.00≈ £280.00

5. £281.23≈ £280.00 6. £275.79≈ £275.00

7. £361.68≈ £360.00 8. £242.32≈ £240.00

9. £62.47≈ £60.00 10. £460.62≈ £460.00

11. £111.11≈ £110.00 12. £178.36≈ £180.00

13. £464.82≈ £465.00 14. £96.02≈ £95.00

15. £297.17≈ £295.00 16. £99.88≈ £100.00

17. £221.91≈ £220.00 18. £244.42≈ £245.00

19. £316.33≈ £315.00 20. £205.58≈ £205.00
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Rounding to the Nearest 5 Pounds (F)
Name: Date:

Round each pound amount to the nearest 5 pounds.
The≈ sign means approximately equal to.

1. £463.41≈ 2. £250.98≈

3. £417.61≈ 4. £381.59≈

5. £150.03≈ 6. £296.54≈

7. £334.76≈ 8. £488.10≈

9. £393.68≈ 10. £294.37≈

11. £279.35≈ 12. £61.21≈

13. £367.47≈ 14. £305.54≈

15. £250.24≈ 16. £37.78≈

17. £162.36≈ 18. £398.72≈

19. £445.15≈ 20. £228.80≈
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Rounding to the Nearest 5 Pounds (F) Answers
Name: Date:

Round each pound amount to the nearest 5 pounds.
The≈ sign means approximately equal to.

1. £463.41≈ £465.00 2. £250.98≈ £250.00

3. £417.61≈ £420.00 4. £381.59≈ £380.00

5. £150.03≈ £150.00 6. £296.54≈ £295.00

7. £334.76≈ £335.00 8. £488.10≈ £490.00

9. £393.68≈ £395.00 10. £294.37≈ £295.00

11. £279.35≈ £280.00 12. £61.21≈ £60.00

13. £367.47≈ £365.00 14. £305.54≈ £305.00

15. £250.24≈ £250.00 16. £37.78≈ £40.00

17. £162.36≈ £160.00 18. £398.72≈ £400.00

19. £445.15≈ £445.00 20. £228.80≈ £230.00

Math-Drills.com



Rounding to the Nearest 5 Pounds (G)
Name: Date:

Round each pound amount to the nearest 5 pounds.
The≈ sign means approximately equal to.

1. £462.56≈ 2. £424.38≈

3. £152.04≈ 4. £378.84≈

5. £34.01≈ 6. £25.73≈

7. £371.30≈ 8. £329.03≈

9. £33.47≈ 10. £364.48≈

11. £268.31≈ 12. £338.54≈

13. £369.75≈ 14. £197.57≈

15. £31.95≈ 16. £127.04≈

17. £397.67≈ 18. £427.27≈

19. £187.90≈ 20. £469.10≈
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Rounding to the Nearest 5 Pounds (G) Answers
Name: Date:

Round each pound amount to the nearest 5 pounds.
The≈ sign means approximately equal to.

1. £462.56≈ £465.00 2. £424.38≈ £425.00

3. £152.04≈ £150.00 4. £378.84≈ £380.00

5. £34.01≈ £35.00 6. £25.73≈ £25.00

7. £371.30≈ £370.00 8. £329.03≈ £330.00

9. £33.47≈ £35.00 10. £364.48≈ £365.00

11. £268.31≈ £270.00 12. £338.54≈ £340.00

13. £369.75≈ £370.00 14. £197.57≈ £200.00

15. £31.95≈ £30.00 16. £127.04≈ £125.00

17. £397.67≈ £400.00 18. £427.27≈ £425.00

19. £187.90≈ £190.00 20. £469.10≈ £470.00
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Rounding to the Nearest 5 Pounds (H)
Name: Date:

Round each pound amount to the nearest 5 pounds.
The≈ sign means approximately equal to.

1. £242.11≈ 2. £379.80≈

3. £439.66≈ 4. £109.20≈

5. £95.17≈ 6. £259.95≈

7. £131.69≈ 8. £143.57≈

9. £27.21≈ 10. £80.47≈

11. £55.26≈ 12. £354.67≈

13. £261.55≈ 14. £151.87≈

15. £238.97≈ 16. £21.44≈

17. £427.21≈ 18. £488.06≈

19. £338.43≈ 20. £354.11≈
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Rounding to the Nearest 5 Pounds (H) Answers
Name: Date:

Round each pound amount to the nearest 5 pounds.
The≈ sign means approximately equal to.

1. £242.11≈ £240.00 2. £379.80≈ £380.00

3. £439.66≈ £440.00 4. £109.20≈ £110.00

5. £95.17≈ £95.00 6. £259.95≈ £260.00

7. £131.69≈ £130.00 8. £143.57≈ £145.00

9. £27.21≈ £25.00 10. £80.47≈ £80.00

11. £55.26≈ £55.00 12. £354.67≈ £355.00

13. £261.55≈ £260.00 14. £151.87≈ £150.00

15. £238.97≈ £240.00 16. £21.44≈ £20.00

17. £427.21≈ £425.00 18. £488.06≈ £490.00

19. £338.43≈ £340.00 20. £354.11≈ £355.00
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Rounding to the Nearest 5 Pounds (I)
Name: Date:

Round each pound amount to the nearest 5 pounds.
The≈ sign means approximately equal to.

1. £225.49≈ 2. £456.05≈

3. £368.00≈ 4. £260.41≈

5. £249.86≈ 6. £56.95≈

7. £227.67≈ 8. £490.84≈

9. £19.68≈ 10. £112.75≈

11. £306.91≈ 12. £181.17≈

13. £292.96≈ 14. £494.83≈

15. £204.31≈ 16. £200.04≈

17. £49.51≈ 18. £62.67≈

19. £408.52≈ 20. £496.19≈
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Rounding to the Nearest 5 Pounds (I) Answers
Name: Date:

Round each pound amount to the nearest 5 pounds.
The≈ sign means approximately equal to.

1. £225.49≈ £225.00 2. £456.05≈ £455.00

3. £368.00≈ £370.00 4. £260.41≈ £260.00

5. £249.86≈ £250.00 6. £56.95≈ £55.00

7. £227.67≈ £230.00 8. £490.84≈ £490.00

9. £19.68≈ £20.00 10. £112.75≈ £115.00

11. £306.91≈ £305.00 12. £181.17≈ £180.00

13. £292.96≈ £295.00 14. £494.83≈ £495.00

15. £204.31≈ £205.00 16. £200.04≈ £200.00

17. £49.51≈ £50.00 18. £62.67≈ £65.00

19. £408.52≈ £410.00 20. £496.19≈ £495.00
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Rounding to the Nearest 5 Pounds (J)
Name: Date:

Round each pound amount to the nearest 5 pounds.
The≈ sign means approximately equal to.

1. £433.12≈ 2. £416.33≈

3. £81.89≈ 4. £388.92≈

5. £145.22≈ 6. £59.05≈

7. £71.98≈ 8. £289.12≈

9. £225.47≈ 10. £457.66≈

11. £400.95≈ 12. £203.64≈

13. £357.87≈ 14. £381.64≈

15. £71.21≈ 16. £453.23≈

17. £189.04≈ 18. £372.32≈

19. £23.09≈ 20. £197.95≈
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Rounding to the Nearest 5 Pounds (J) Answers
Name: Date:

Round each pound amount to the nearest 5 pounds.
The≈ sign means approximately equal to.

1. £433.12≈ £435.00 2. £416.33≈ £415.00

3. £81.89≈ £80.00 4. £388.92≈ £390.00

5. £145.22≈ £145.00 6. £59.05≈ £60.00

7. £71.98≈ £70.00 8. £289.12≈ £290.00

9. £225.47≈ £225.00 10. £457.66≈ £460.00

11. £400.95≈ £400.00 12. £203.64≈ £205.00

13. £357.87≈ £360.00 14. £381.64≈ £380.00

15. £71.21≈ £70.00 16. £453.23≈ £455.00

17. £189.04≈ £190.00 18. £372.32≈ £370.00

19. £23.09≈ £25.00 20. £197.95≈ £200.00
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